RB OPERATING
EAST LOVING FIELD

INCREMENTAL DEVELOPMENT COSTS

NUMBER
OF PROJECTS ITEM

16 Development Wells - Brushy Canyon
3 Development Wells - Bone Springs Oil

3 Development Wells - Morrow Gas

TOTAL

ESTIMATED
COSTS ($)

123,200
123,200

74,900

TOTAL
COSTS ($)

1,848,000
369,600
224,700

2,442,300



