RB OPERATING EAST LOVING FIELD INCREMENTAL DEVELOPMENT COSTS

	ω	ω	15	NUMBER OF PROJECTS
TOTAL	Development Wells - Morrow Gas	Development Wells - Bone Springs Oil	Development Wells - Brushy Canyon	ITEM
	74,900	123,200	123,200	ESTIMATED COSTS (\$)
2,442,300	224,700	369,600	1,848,000	TOTAL COSTS (\$)

William Color Colo